Ultra Series| DH-TPC-BF5600N-B
  System Overview
The Dahua Thermal Network Bullet camera combines an uncooled VOx
Microbolometer sensor with an athermalized lens to produce long-range
thermal images. The camera produces clear images in total darkness,
and delivers usable images in fog, rain, and snow, offering truly covert
surveillance without the need for external light. The camera offers
a Fire Detection and Alarm feature that identifies an abnormal rise

Gross Weight 1.70 kg (3.75 lb)
Ultra Series| DH-TPC-BF5600N-B
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Thermal Network
Camera
DH-TPC-BF5600N-B7 Thermal Network Bullet Camera,
640 x 512, 7.5 mm lens, IVS
DH-TPC-BF5600N-B13 Thermal Network Bullet Camera,
640 x 512, 13 mm lens, IVS
DH-TPC-BF5600N-B25 Thermal Network Bullet Camera,
640 x 512, 25 mm lens, IVS
DH-TPC-BF5600N-B35 Thermal Network Bullet Camera,
640 x 512, 35 mm lens, IVS
Accessories, optional
PFA121 Junction Box
PFA151 Corner Mount